

24

RCA CIVIL DJ ADJ 1162/24
LATA Vs. SHARDA DEVI

20.03.2025

Present: Mr. Anuj Arora, Ld. Counsel for Appellant.
Mr. Vaibhav Sinha, Ld. Counsel for Respondent.
Ms. Meenu Devi, Ld. Counsel for MCD through VC.

List along with connected appeal i.e. RCA CIVIL DJ
ADJ 1132/24 on **30.04.2025**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
20.03.2025